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201012010004
01450

12/01/2010
11:19:22

POE DARINDA
DESHAN

OATHS OF
OFFICE

HOOVER CITY
OF

201012150004
21000

12/15/2010
09:19:12

KRAMER
JAMES R

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
DISTRICT
COURT 18TH
JUDICIAL
CIRCUIT
PLACE #2

201012150004
21010

12/15/2010
09:19:13

REEVES G
DANIEL

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
CIRCUIT
JUDGE 18TH
JUDICIAL
CIRCUIT
PLACE #4

201012200004
26120

12/20/2010
12:21:38

WARD LARRY OATHS OF
OFFICE

HARPERSVILL
E MUNICIPAL
COURT

201012140004
19300

12/14/2010
11:58:33

JOHNS
ROBERT

PROFESSION
AL LICENSE

JOHNS
ROBERT

201012150004
20990

12/15/2010
09:19:11

JOINER J
MICHAEL

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
CIRCUIT
COURT 18TH
JUDICIAL
CIRCUIT
PLACE #3

201012150004
20980

12/15/2010
09:19:10

HARRINGTON
HUB

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
CIRCUIT
COURT 18TH
JUDICIAL
CIRCUIT
PLACE #1


