Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Date Recorded= 2010/12;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201012010004 01450	12/01/2010 11:19:22	POE DARINDA DESHAN		OATHS OF OFFICE	HOOVER CITY OF						
201012150004	12/15/2010 09:19:12	KRAMER JAMES R		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY DISTRICT COURT 18TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT PLACE #2						
201012150004 21010	12/15/2010 09:19:13	REEVES G DANIEL		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY CIRCUIT JUDGE 18TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT PLACE #4						
201012200004 26120	12/20/2010 12:21:38	WARD LARRY		OATHS OF OFFICE	HARPERSVILL E MUNICIPAL COURT						
201012140004 19300	12/14/2010 11:58:33	JOHNS ROBERT		PROFESSION AL LICENSE	JOHNS ROBERT						
201012150004 20990	12/15/2010 09:19:11	JOINER J MICHAEL		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 18TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT PLACE #3						
201012150004 20980	12/15/2010 09:19:10	HARRINGTON HUB		OATHS OF OFFICE	SHELBY COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 18TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT PLACE #1						